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COGNOME
CORTOPASSI
PICCHI
DJEKE
MANTOVANI
FRANCULLI
SERVENTI
KADIJA
MOTTA
VILLANI
PERNA
BADIANI

DE SERVI
ANGELONI
MONI
BIAGIOTTI
TORRE
RICCOMI
DJEKE
BECHELLI
NARDOMARINO
MARTINELLI
VANNI
BIAGINI
PETRUZZI
GIOVANNETTI
FREDIANI
PINNA

DI BONO
CARDELLI
CECCARELLI
FRIBERG
PRIAMI
FERRARI
ARRIBAS
FERRETTI
ANDREANI
VALENTE
GIMELLI
VALLINI
TONFONI
BARTOLOMEI
GUIDI
LENCIONI
CIACCHI
TONELLI
LENCI

SICHI
MILIANTI
CARDELLI
FERRETTI
MAZZA
RIBECAI
LUSCHINI

NOME
GABRIELE
RICCARDO
MANUEL
DANIELE
RAFFAELE
RICCARDO
RIGERTA
SILVIA
MARCELLO
JESSICA
FEDERICO
GIORDANO
STEFANO
LUCA
MATTEO
LICIO
ELENA
JOSEPH
DAMIANO
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
LUCA
MIRKO
GIOVANNI
STEFANIA
MILENO
ALESSANDRA
CARMELA
MASSIMO
MARCO
DANIEL
CRISTIAN
LEONARDO
DOLORES
FRANCA
GIORGIO
MICHELA
GIOVANNI
LUCA
VENIERO
ALESSANDRA
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
SARA
ALESSIO
MASSIMILIANO
KELLY
ALESSANDRO
MIRCO
VALERIO
MARCO
EMANUELA
ANDREA

TEAM

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
SPEZIA MARATHON DLF
RUN CARD
SEMPREDICORSA ASD

CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
SPEZIA MARATHON DLF

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

RUN CARD

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

RUN CARD

A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
GRUPPO MARCIATORI BARGA
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

RUN CARD

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
STRACARRARA

G.S.D. FIAMME ARGENTO

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
RUN CARD

VALDISERCHIO RUNNING TEAM
VALDISERCHIO RUNNING TEAM
ASD SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI

TEMPO
2:35:49
2:41:11
2:44:59
2:45:32
2:45:56
2:48:11
2:49:07
2:49:23
2:50:22
2:51:11
2:54:19
2:56:07
2:56:23
2:57:26
3:01:43
3:02:19
3:03:30
3:05:16
3:08:17
3:09:00
3:10:25
3:12:02
3:13:26
3:17:14
3:17:43
3:18:04
3:18:33
3:18:41
3:22:33
3:22:39
3:23:26
3:25:10
3:26:57
3:27:12
3:30:11
3:35:05
3:35:50
3:36:07
3:38:21
3:38:45
3:39:42
3:39:46
3:40:37
3:44:27
3:47:55
3:50:44
3:50:49
3:50:51
3:53:29
3:55:47
3:57:54
3:57:58
4:01:21



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SASSI
ANTONINI
BAICCHI
BEVILACQUA
LEPORINI
CINQUINI
ROSSI
LEONE
DIODATI
MOCCI

EGNI
SANTORI
MACIOCE
MERCATELLI
PISTOLESI
DE MAGGIO
SIGNAROLDI
BARNINI
KADIJA
QUERCIOLI
CARLONI
GUERRUCCI
ZANNI
CECCARELLI
FUSI
CHIAPPA

MAURO
KEVIN
LORENZO
ANDREA
ENZO
IRENE
MORENO
LUCA
STEFANO
STEFANO
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
MARCO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
ADA
GIOVANNI
ANTONELLA
RIGERS
EMANUELE
FILIPPO
MARCO
JURI
FILIPPO
FABIO
LUCIA

O.R.S.T. 2.0
RUN CARD
RUN CARD

RUN CARD
A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
RUN CARD

G.S.IL FIORINO
PODISMO IL PONTE
G.P. CODOGNO 82

POL. R. MURRI ELLERA
PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD
GRUPPO MARCIATORI BARGA

4:07:01
4:07:21
4:07:34
4:11:56
4:17:08
4:17:09
4:17:12
4:17:15
4:22:44
4:29:13
4:29:38
4:29:46
4:31:15
4:48:32
4:50:15
4:52:47
4:52:50
5:00:57



